
SALVAFIX Memory PRO femoral waist belt with safety locks and 
magnetic key. Prevents patient self-injuries and falling.  Includes sewn 
femoral bands to prevent patient from sliding up and down.

Made of 100% polyester straps with inner reinforcement and stainless 
steel eyelets for a higher strength. 100% polyester soft to the touch blue 
edging for a comfortable �t. 
Safety locks are made of a Stainless Steel pin and a PC/ABS Casing with 
an internal mechanism that blocks the pin when it is inserted. Magnetic 
key is needed for system releasing, made of a PA casing and Neodymium 
magnet.

Patented Memory®
Alphanumeric system

Sewn sidebands

Sewn femoral support

Adaptable to 80-100cm beds Soft to the touch edges

Double eyelets for XL sizes

Colour code for sizes
S (Yellow) - M (Blue)
L (Green) - XL (Red)

S M
L XL

Reinforced articulation

FEMORAL WAIST BELT

FEATURES

rev. 220725

LAUNDRY INSTRUCTIONS

Machine wash 90ºC

Tumble dry low temperature
Do not iron

COMPOSITION

Polyester

Do not bleach

COLOUR

Natural white
Light blue

SIZE CHART

Stainless steel eyelets
LATEX FREE

PACKAGING

1 - Salva�x Memory PRO - Femoral waist belt
5 - Safety locks (6 safety locks for L - XL)
1 - Magnetic key
1 -  Safety and instructions manualUNITS

2

BOX

Ref.
 

Size

Waist Belt

Measures (cm)

Femoral support

Contour
Min. / Max. Width

Contour
Min. / Max. Width

SVF3001F
SVF3000F
SVF3002F
SVF3003F

S
M
L
XL

46 / 76
68 / 108
95 / 135

115 / 150

28 / 34
32 / 62
32 / 62
32 / 62

16
18
18
18

8
8
8
8

 

SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT FAMILY:  SALVAFIX Memory Pro

PRODUCT NAME:  Femoral waist belt

PATENT: EP2384726B1 / 002417972 / 10382112.0

 INTENDED USE:  Intended to be used as preventing patient 
self-injury and falls from the bed or stretcher

 BASIC UDI-DI: 843603535SVFNC

MEDI CARE SYSTEM S.L.U.
C/ Abat Escarré 15 - 08302 Mataró SPAIN
Tel.: +34 937 570 048 - Fax: +34 937 414 068
E-mail: info@medisystemsl.com · www.medicaresystem.es *This data sheet could be changed without prior notice

CE Declaration according to Regulation
(EU)745/2017 of the European Parliament & Council


