



SALVAFIX Memory PRO femoral waist belt with safety locks and magnetic key. Prevents patient self-injuries and falling. Includes sewn femoral bands to prevent patient from sliding up and down.

Made of 100% polyester straps with inner reinforcement and stainless steel eyelets for a higher strength. 100% polyester soft to the touch blue edging for a comfortable fit.

Safety locks are made of a Stainless Steel pin and a PC/ABS Casing with an internal mechanism that blocks the pin when it is inserted. Magnetic key is needed for system releasing, made of a PA casing and Neodymium magnet.

FEMORAL WAIST BELT

FEATURES



Patented Memory® Alphanumeric system

Adaptable to 80-100cm beds



Sewn femoral support



Double eyelets for XL sizes



Soft to the touch edges



Colour code for sizes S (Yellow) - M (Blue) L (Green) - XL (Red)



Sewn sidebands



Reinforced articulation

SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT FAMILY: SALVAFIX Memory Pro

PRODUCT NAME: Femoral waist belt

PATENT: EP2384726B1 / 002417972 / 10382112.0

SIZE CHART

		Measures (cm)			
		Waist Belt		Femoral support	
Ref.	Size	Contour Min. / Max.	Width	Contour Min. / Max.	Width
SVF3001F	S	46 / 76	16	28 / 34	8
SVF3000F	M	68 / 108	18	32 / 62	8
SVF3002F	L	95 / 135	18	32 / 62	8
SVF3003F	XL	115 / 150	18	32 / 62	8

INTENDED USE: Intended to be used as preventing patient self-injury and falls from the bed or stretcher

BASIC UDI-DI: 843603535SVFNC

COLOUR

Natural whiteLight blue

COMPOSITION

Polyester Stainless steel eyelets LATEX FREE

LAUNDRY INSTRUCTIONS



- Machine wash 90°C
- Do not bleach
- Tumble dry low temperature
- Do not iron

BOX 2

UNITS

- PACKAGING
 - 1 Salvafix Memory PRO Femoral waist belt
 - 5 Safety locks (6 safety locks for L XL)
 - 1 Magnetic key
 - 1 Safety and instructions manual



MEDI CARE SYSTEM S.L.U.
C/Abat Escarré 15 - 08302 Mataró SPAIN
Tel.: +34 937 570 048 - Fax: +34 937 414 068
E-mail: info@ medisystemsl.com · www.medicaresystem.es



